Monitorler

Uriin

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

34 MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

378,00

1.312,50

350,70

393,75

1.094,10

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usb



